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#i HNo. 34 ZF 4x100m A RL—YL— RE

=P NGE 3:54.73 FH-BAR-MT-FA BAR (2018)
=X S ek 3:59.97  BF-/DE-MIIT- KA BA (2017)
£i04% 4:12.87 shep TEE - BA BE-EAX B-RIE T8 OEBZE (2021)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B3
50m 100m Ba
T 1/5 X R EEBEE =K 4:16.60 32/32
FE HC =1 (0.66) 32.81  1:06.41  1:06. 41
Tk fEE =1 (+0.26) 32,98 1:10.76  2:17.17
KIEIs 2 ZE =2 (+0.35) 29.00 1:02.05  3:19.22
hH XB =1 (+0.52) 27.49 57.38  4:16.60
2 1/4 X R-BEXILEE =5 4:19. 61 30/30
FE =T =2 (0.54) 31,23 1:04.42  1:04.42
INE =E =1 (+0.37) 34.61  1:14.74  2:19.16
fE ZFE =2  (+0.41) 28.01  1:00.84  3:20.00
e wE =2 (+0.42) 27.85 59.61  4:19.61
3 1/2 X W-KHERAS =5 4:24. 11 28/28
XH EE =2 (0.51) 31.13  1:04.87  1:04.87
xa =5 =2 (+0.29) 35.98  1:16.58  2:21.45
BT #= =2 (+0.10) 29.33  1:03.48  3:24.93
IO 23 F =2  (+0.30) 28. 41 59.18  4:24.11
4 1/3 W #b-1UH =5 4:24.36 26/26
FH #B =2 (0.64) 34.39  1:11.64  1:11.64
INE B =2  (+0.31) 32.91  1:10.24  2:21.88
O Eff =2  (+0.39) 29.08  1:03.04  3:24.92
W NE =2 (+0.22) 28. 31 59.44  4:24.36
5 1/6 = #- W& KEAE (S5 4:24.88 24/24
BAR EK =1 (0.58) 33.05 1:07.80  1:07.80
BEXK &E =2  (+0.39) 35.87  1:16.02  2:23.82
TE BE =2 (+0.37) 29.00 1:01.20  3:25.02
it B =2 (+0.32) 28. 81 59.86  4:24.88
6 1/1 & E-#FEFH =353 4:29.05 22/22
4% DB =1 (0.64) 32.98  1:07.38  1:07.38
wmE #h =1 (+0.29 35.20  1:15.33  2:22.71
1t xiE =2  (+0.40) 30.84  1:06.41  3:29.12
EEHMY 52 (+0.31) 28.94 59.93  4:29.05
7 1/1 X BR-KHAEKXERE B 4:29.06 20/20
NEERHEE =2 (0.51) 32.39  1:07.99  1:07.99
EZR BEF 52 (+0.32) 33.61  1:12.23  2:20.22
by E =2 (+0.39) 3112 1:06.49  3:26.71
= PE=3 =1 (+0.51) 29.71  1:02.35  4:29.06
8 1/8 E E-AEF¥E B 4:31.85 18/18
RE =K =1 (0.54) 32.03  1:07.45  1:07.45
He [BEEx =1 (+0.36) 36.84  1:18.32  2:25.77
mAR EE =1  (+0.50) 31.04  1:06.83  3:32.60
FKR KX 52 (+0.44) 28.87 59.25  4:31.85
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